Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Baxter - (1293956) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:33.39
1:46.76
1:47.70
1:49.98
1:50.93
2:09.84

2:37.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.39
1:46.76
1:49.98
1:47.70
1:50.93
2:09.84

2:37.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
199
194
182
177
110
62

WA Pts

297
199
182
194
177
110
62

Round

N

I

Round

H

I

Date

17/03/24
30/10/22
25/06/22
16/07/22
27/11/21
12/11/19
2711118

Date

17/03/24
30/10/22
16/07/22
25/06/22
27111721
12/11/19
27/11118

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Venue
King's Lynn
Ipswich
Dereham
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Wisbech

Wisbech

Venue
King's Lynn
Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Dereham
Norwich
Wisbech

Wisbech

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Wisbech

Wisbech

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Wisbech

Wisbech

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



