Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Baxter - (1293956) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.39	297	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:46.76	199	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:47.70	194	Н	25/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:49.98	182	Н	16/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:50.93	177	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
2:09.84	110		12/11/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
2:37.25	62	Н	27/11/18	Wisbech Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.39	297	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:46.76	199	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
1:49.98	182	Н	16/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:47.70	194	Н	25/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:50.93	177	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
2:09.84	110		12/11/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
2:37.25	62	Н	27/11/18	Wisbech Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS